Porter Pressure Regulators
and environmental quality
monitoring industries. All
regulator models are direct
acting, non-relieving and
are cleaned for analytical
The Porter Instrument
Division of Parker Hannifin

compression fittings, inlet, outlet
and gauge
Ordering Information
Model Number and Description
Example:         8310   A   M   B   F   10
Basic Model
8310
8311
Body Material*
A - Aluminum
S - Stainless Steel
Spring Material
M - Music Wire
N - Ni-Span C®
O-Ring Material
B - Buna N
V - Viton®
Diaphragm Material
F - Fairprene BN-5029
S - Stainless Steel
Spring Range
2.5** 5**
10 30
60 100
** Music wire only
To order, specify:
n Model Number
n Body Material
n Spring Material & Range
n Diaphragm Material
n O-Ring Material
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers L.L.C.
Ni-Span-C® is a registered trademark of Special Metals Corp.
*NOTE: Model 8311
is not available with
stainless steel body/